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Children’s Ballet Theater – Spring 2022

	Company member
	birthday grade/school
	address
	phone numbers
	Primary e-mail

	ALLMAN, KYLAH
Billie Allman
	5/15/05
11TH Grade
Quincy H.S.
	23 E. Jefferson St
Quincy, MI  49082
	517-227-2420 (Cell-Billie)
51-639-1001 (Home-Billie)
	Billie_rn@charter.net


	BYRNE, ISABELLA
Mike and Pam
	6/30/10
6th Grade
Kinawa M.S.
	60 Nature Way
Okemos, MI  48864
	734-323-7345 (Cell-Pam)
	Pmy_us@yahoo.com

	CHUNG, AVA
Mellissa Eckman
Allen Chung
	4/3/11
5th Grade
Greyhound Int.
	704 Drahner Dr
Eaton Rapids, MI 48827
	801-915-1573 (Cell-Mellissa)
517-285-5582 (Cell-Allen)
	Meliss.eckman@gmail.com
allenmchung@gmail.com

	CUTTER, EMERSYN
Breena and Steven
	11/4/11
4th Grade
Mason
	
	231-578-0029 (Cell – Breena)
231-578-0513 (Cell-Steven)
	Breenacutter5@gmail.com
Coachcutter5@gmail.com

	DOYLE, KATELYN
Ann Doyle
	3/23/12
Cole Academy
	2521 Bedford Rd.
Lansing, MI 48911
	517-391-6742
	Anne213@gmail.com


	GARDNER, JACKLYN
Sarah and Murphy
	
	101 Twin Ponds Ln.
Okemos, MI 48864
	517-881-3807
	shoopgardner@gmail.com
dr.awesome@gmail.com

	HENDERSON, LOLA
Hillary
	12/28/07
8th Grade
MacDonald Middle School
	1352 Foxcroft
East Lansing, MI 48823
	517-449-2350 (Cell-Hillary)
	hhenderson@tomieraines.com


	JAHJAH, ELIANA
Suzanna and Paul
	5/12/05
11th Grade
Lansing Christian H.S.
	7027 Captiva Dr
Lansing, MI  48917
	517-819-1816 (Cell-Suzanna)
517-204-2855 (Cell-Paul)
	suzannajahjah@gmail.com

	
JARVI, SAELA
Marissa and Ben
	
7/9/09
7th Grade
MacDonald M.S.
	
16668 Sundew Circle
East Lansing MI  48823

	
517-898-4599 (Cell-Marissa)
517-281-4003 (Cell-Ben)
	
Gonza172@msu.edu

	JOLDERSMAN, ELLA
Kevin and Kelly
	3/22/08
8th Grade
Chippewa M.S.
	2409 Kewanee Way
Okemos, MI  48864
	919-323-6599 (Cell-Kelly)
919-323-6601 (Cell-Kevin)
	Kellyjoldersma@yahoo.com
Kevin.joldersma@yahoo.com

	KELLER, EMILY
Stephanie and Mike
ON LEAVE – Fall ’21
	6/15/05
11th Grade
St. Johns H.S.
	1156 Wildcat Dr.
St. Johns, MI  48879
	517-242-0528 (Cell-Steph)
517-242-2682 (Cell-Mike)
	lpnssk@yahoo.com

	LETTAU, SARAH
Summer
	6/30/06
10th Grade
Everett H.S.
	1917 W Rundle Ave
Lansing, MI  48910
	517-927-0100 (Cell-Summer)
	summerlettau@yahoo.com

	LEWIS-COLLIER, HEAVEN
Altisha Lewis
	5/16/09
7th Grade
Homeschool
	1997 Lake Lansing Rd
Apt #3
Haslett, MI  48840
	517-883-3984 (Cell-Altisha)
	Altisha.lewis@yahoo.com

	MARTELLINI, SARA
Jody
	1/16/10
6th Grade
Stepping Stones
	4690 Wellington Dr.
Okemos, MI  48864
	517-256-9292 (Cell-Jody)
	jodymartellini@yahoo.com

	MCRAY, ANDREW
Amber
	7/2/06
10th Grade
Mason H.S.
	893 Stag Thicket
Mason, MI  48854
	517-525-3806 (Cell-Amber)

	Amcray6@gmail.com


	MEDINA, ALICIA
Casie and Mario
	3/4/11
5th Grade
Grand Ledge-Hayes Intermediate
	8528 Huckleberry Lane
Lansing, MI  48917
	517-775-1543 (Cell-Casie)
517-775-1178 (Cell-Mario)
	
Medina.casie@yahoo.com
Realzona13@hotmail.com


	
PAGE, VIVIAN
Tara Ragauss and
Brian Page
	
9/20/10
5th Grade
Washington Woods 
	

	
517-477-0136 (Cell-Tara)
517-242-3267 (Cell-Brain)
	


	PAULY, AMELIA
Mindy Morgan and
Matthew Pauly
	1/25/06
10th Grade
East Lansing H.S.
	521 Ardson Rd
East Lansing, MI  48823
	517-402-3147 (Cell-Mindy)
517-402-3307 (Cell-Matthew)
	Mindyjmorgan@gmail.com
mdpauly@gmail.com


	PAULY, NADIA
Mindy Morgan and
Matthew Pauly
	1/6/10
6th Grade
MacDonald M.S.
	521 Ardson Rd
East Lansing, MI  48823
	517-402-3147 (Cell-Mindy)
517-402-3307 (Cell-Matthew)
	Mindyjmorgan@gmail.com
mdpauly@gmail.com


	PEARL, MEGHAN
Karyn and Scott
	2/25/05
11th Grade
Okemos H.S.
	2092 Lagoon Dr
Okemos, MI  48864
	517-485-5635 (Cell-Karyn)
517-281-2560 (Cell-Scott)
	Pridgeo1@msu.edu
Spearljam64@gmail.com


	ROSENDALE, HALEY
Lori and Matt
	12/9/03
12th Grade
Holt H.S.
	6340 Timberland Dr
Dimondale, MI  48821
	517-242-8770 (Cell-Lori)
517-242-3770 (Cell-Matt)
	mlrosendale@comast.net

	RYBINSKI, ISABELLA
Penelope and Robert
	8/27/04
12th Grade
Homeschool
	740 Crescent Rd
Jackson, MI  49203
	517-879-7092 (Cell-Penelope)
517-240-4385 (Cell-Robert)
	peneloperybinski@att.net
robertrybinski@att.net

	TATE, CLAIRE
Lyndsey Ferguson 
David Tate
	6/24/12
3rd Grade
Montessori
	5117 Jo Don
East Lansing, MI  48823
	517-282-7050 (Cell-Lyndsey)
517-281-6640 (Cell-David)
	Fergu161@gmail.com
Browncoat82@gmail.com

	TROTOCHAUD, ALI
Eric and Chrissy
	5/21/10
6th Grade
Haslett M.S.
	812 W. Columbia St
Mason, MI  48851
	517-449-5835 (Cell-Chrissy)
517-925-5663 (Work-Chrissy)
517-290-8591 (Cell-Eric)
	chrissytrotochaud@gmail.com

	

WEISSLING, EMMA
Kristi and David
	

9/16/05
11th Grade
Mason H.S.
	

1607 Catalina Dr
Holt, MI  48824
	

517-980-1652 (Cell-Kristi)
517-402-6874 (Cell-David)
	

Kristi_weissling@yahoo.com
Djysling2@gmail.com

	WEST, SKYLAR
Angela Oliver
	5/3/04
12th Grade
Holt H.S.
	3801 Jerree St.
Lansing, MI  48911
	517-281-7881 (Cell-Angela)
	Angelaoliver04@gmail.com


	WICKSALL, ADDISON
Erin Housefield and
Russ Wicksall
	9/10/10
6th Grade
DeWitt M.S.
	11512 Sara Ann Dr.
DeWitt, MI  48820
	517-974-1233 (Cell-Erin)
517-927-4230 (Cell-Russ)
	Erin.housefield@gmail.com
rwicksall@4fig.com

	ZAAGMAN, ZOE
Amy and Bill
	6/15/09
7th Grade
MacDonald M.S.
	985 Pebblebrook Ln
East Lansing, MI  48823
	517-230-1816 (Cell-Amy)
517-525-7297 (Cell-Bill)
	azaagman@mcmch.org
wtzauz@sbcglobal.net

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	BOARD MEMBERS
	
	
	
	

	Henderson, Hillary
	Board Vice-Chair
	1352 Foxcroft
East Lansing, MI  48823
	517-449-2350 (Cell)
	hhenderson@tomieraines.com


	Joldersman, Kelly
	Secretary
	2409 Kewanee Way
Okemos, MI  48864
	919-323-6599 (Cell)
	kellyjoldersman@yahoo.com


	Medina, Casie
	
	8528 Huckleberry Lane
Lansing, MI  48917
	517-775-1543 (Cell)

	
Medina.casie@yahoo.com

	Patterson, Rich
	Comm. Member
	4965 Quarton
Williamston, MI 48895
	517-896-3200 (Cell)
	rich_patterson@meridianlandgroup.com

	Powers, Kate
	Comm. Member
	6077 Horizon Dr.
East Lansing, MI 48823
	517-648-1011 (Cell)
	mkspowers@gmail.com

	Powers, Sue
	Comm. Member
	3633 Bayou Place
Holt, MI  48842
	517-449-0999 (Cell)
	sqpowers@aol.com

	Rosendale, Matt
	Member at Large
	6340 Timberland Dr
Dimondale, MI  48821
	517-242-3770
	mlrosendale@comcast.net

	Stajos, Cecilia
	Comm. Member
	3011 Crofton
Dewitt, MI  48820
	517-202-6429 (Cell)

	cstajos@comcast.net


	Weissling, David
	Member at Large
	1607 Catalina Dr
Holt, MI  48824
	517-402-6874 (Cell)
	Djysling2@gmail.com

	Whiting Dobson, Lisa
	Comm. Member, Treasurer
	2703 Mt. Hope
Okemos, MI  48864
	517-281-3147 (Cell)
	Whiting3@msu.edu


	Zaagman, Amy
	Board Chair
	985 Pebblebrook Ln
East Lansing, MI  48823
	517-230-1816 (Cell)
	azaagman@mcmch.org
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